
Pos 
1 
2 
3 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
444 
531 
555 
504 
420 
569 

Name 
Saeed  Al Ali 
Kyle Blockley 
Anthony Hogg 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Sanad Al Rawahi 
Kevin Day 

Class 
DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
10:32.305 
10:36.498 
10:36.765 
2:42.305 
2:00.259 
1:20.569 

Diff 

4.193 
4.460 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

4.193 
0.267 

12 Laps 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
38.718 
39.051 
38.589 
39.936 
39.823 

In Lap 
12 
11 
9 
2 
1 
0 

Points 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #569 - 3s penalty - Tramline infringement 2 wheels out SR 12A 

Printed: 13/02/2016 3:47:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

4.193 

Avg. Speed 

62.970 

Best Lap Tm 

38.589 

Best Speed 

73.700 

Best Lap by 

555 - Anthony Hogg 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 10 

Pre Final DD2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:04:12 

Dubai Kartdrome Speedway 0.790 km 

13/02/2016 01:45 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


